Coffee (Hot or Ice)
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Espresso
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Café au lait (Hot orice)
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Café Latte
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Cappiccino
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Caramel Latte
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Oolong Tea
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Fruits Juices
(Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato)
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Cola
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Ginger Ale
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Lemon Squash
LEVRAY Y2

¥1,350 @

¥900

¥850

¥950

¥950

¥950

¥950

¥980

¥800

¥900

¥850

¥85b50

¥850

¥850

¥1,000

BRETARIV—L VTV TLERZ
(RZFHLERAARY—EHRULEELY

DRIINK IMIEIN U

RONNEFELDT TEA
COoOURTzI TS — 2@y ¥ 950

Summer Darjeeling
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Autumn Darjeeling
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Rooibos Vanilla
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JohT AT
ARREOKEZDEEICHT A VEFERRO AL RAH

Ovx7z)LtE (RAY) &,
1823 EICRISNE=FERH D
TA—NDZR,

FIT4DE - 52ENDKRTILE
RILNZFERASATO D8RR
HETS5VRTT,

¥1,600 @)

*BMOARRRICEIAZ 1 —RNBDEEL eI A 1—RBERIET B ENTEVET,
HBEICEBE - T-—EARDEENTHEVET,



